
St John Lloyd Term Dates for 2021/22 
 

 

 

Bank Holidays 

Thurs 2nd September 2021  Jubilee Bank Holiday in Lieu 

Monday 2nd May 2022    May Day Bank Holiday 

 

Welsh Government Planning Days 

1. Tuesday 4th January 2022 

2. Wednesday 5th January 2022 

6 INSET Days 

1. Friday 3rd September 2021 

2. Friday 22nd October 2021 

3. Monday 28th February 2022 

4. Friday 27th May 2022 

5. Monday 6th June 2022 

6. Friday 22nd July 2022 

 

 Term 

Begins 

Half Term 

Begins 

Half Term 

Ends 

Term  

Ends 

Autumn 

Term 

Thursday 

02.09.21 

Monday 

25.10.21 

Friday 

29.10.21 

Friday 

17.12.21 

Spring 

Term 

Tuesday 

04.01.22 

Monday 

21.02.22 

Friday 

25.02.22 

Friday 

08.04.22 

Summer 

Term 

Monday 

25.04.22 

Monday 

30.05.22 

Friday 

03.06.22 

Friday 

22.07.22 


